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RIMORCHI

2022-23

URA

PREZZI

Gross (kg)

Load (kg)

Unladen trailer weight (kg)

Load bed length (m) 4,96
Load bed width (m) 1,97
Internal height (m) 1,62*
Overall length (m) 6,16
Overall width (m) 2,10
Overall height (m) 217
195/50 R10

Axles 2
Spare wheel v
Heavy duty jockey wheel v
Storage Central

Rear access Ramp with load absorbers

Side doors Single with load absorbers
Front access hatch v

Loading winch Manual, up to 500kg
240v External Connector v

£12,840

2,600 3,000 3,500
1,600 1,900 2,300
1,000 1,100 1,200
5,20 5,20 5,20
2,18 2,18 2,18
1,62* 1,62* 1,62*
6,60 6,60 6,60
2,30 2,30 2,30
2,25 2,25 2,30
195/55 R10 195/55 R10 195/55 R13
2 2 2
v v v
v v v

8 lockers under side platforms 8 lockers under side platforms 8 lockers under side platforms

Ramp with load absorbers Ramp with load absorbers Ramp with load absorbers

Single with load absorbers Single with load absorbers Single with load absorbers
v v v

Manual, up to 900kg Manual, up to 900kg Manual, up to 900kg

v v v

£16,140 £17,100 £17,990

*prices correct 10/22 inclusive of delivery to Nottingham and exclusive of VAT”



RIMORCHI

2022-23

URA

ZZI

Gross (kg)

Load (kg)

Unladen trailer weight (kg)
Load bed length (m)

Load bed width (m)
Internal height (m)

Overall length (m)

Overall width (m)

Overall height (m)

Spare wheel

Heavy duty jockey wheel

Rear access

Side doors

Front access hatch
Loading winch

240v External Connector

MS LIVING 7.4 MS LIVING 8.2 MS LIVING 9.5

Turatello LIVING editions also come with 2 side windows, wardrobe with hangers and shelves, fold away table, double bed, enclosed shower,
sink, chemical toilet, hot water boiler, refrigerator and all round insulated walls.

1,500

4,
2,16
2,00
7,40
2,31
2,65
195/55 R13
2
v
v
2
Ramp with load absorbers
Garage door / Living door
v
Manual, up to 900kg
v
£35,825

midlh)
-

3,500
1700
1,500
4,1
2,16
2,00
7,40
2,31
2,65
195/55 R13
2
v
v
2or4
Ramp with load absorbers
Garage door / Living door
v
Manual, up to 900kg
v
£37,500

3,500
1600
1,600
54
2,16
2,00
8,20
2,31
2,65
195/55 R13
2
v
v
4
Ramp with load absorbers
Garage door / Living door
v
Manual, up to 900kg
v
£39,700

*prices correct 10/22 inclusive of delivery to Nottingham and exclusive of VAT"



FULLY BESPOKE BUILDS

All our trailers come with almost limitless options to suit your
specific requirements - here are some of our most popular

Optional extra examples Price (E ex VAT) ‘Q’qj-EI‘,__'

Second side door large 300cm

Roof opening vent 144 }

3500lbs Electric winch with remote control 572
Internal LED lights 158

Wheel Straps 123

Full length Aluminium Floor 960

Tyre Rack 576

240v Internal Fused Power Socket 108
Raceramps RR-TR-5 ramp extensions (pair) 468
400cm x 250cm Awning 1080

Tyre pressure monitor 66
MOW Solar panel for battery charging
Partial colour change
Total colour change
Version Plus+ (274cm external height)

Largo internal width 2.38m, external width 2.5m

RIMORCHI

'URATELLO

GET A QUOTE

For more info or to build your
dream trailer please get in touch:

+44(0)7432 112 816
info@turatello.co.uk

Wood Farm, Spring Lane,
Lambley, Nottingham, NG4 4PF

*prices correct 10/22 inclusive of delivery to
Nottingham and exclusive of VAT”




