



<u>₹</u> - 2	F 2 0	F 2 6	F 3 O	F 3 5
PREZ				
Gross (kg)	2,000	2,600	3,000	3,500
Load (kg)	1,250	1,600	1,900	2,300
Unladen trailer weight (kg)	850	1,000	1,100	1,200
Load bed length (m)	4,96	5,20	5,20	5,20
Load bed width (m)	1,97	2,18	2,18	2,18
Internal height (m)	1,62*	1,62*	1,62*	1,62*
Overall length (m)	6,16	6,60	6,60	6,60
Overall width (m)	2,10	2,30	2,30	2,30
Overall height (m)	2.17	2,25	2,25	2,30
Wheel size	195/50 R10	195/55 R10	195/55 R10	195/55 R13
Axles	2	2	2	2
Spare wheel	✓	✓	✓	✓
Heavy duty jockey wheel	✓	✓	✓	✓
Storage	Central	8 lockers under side platforms	8 lockers under side platforms	8 lockers under side platforms
Rear access	Ramp with load absorbers	Ramp with load absorbers	Ramp with load absorbers	Ramp with load absorbers
Side doors	Single with load absorbers	Single with load absorbers	Single with load absorbers	Single with load absorbers
Front access hatch	✓	~	✓	✓
Loading winch	Manual, up to 500kg	Manual, up to 900kg	Manual, up to 900kg	Manual, up to 900kg
240v External Connector	✓	~	✓	✓
Price*	£12,840	£16,140	£17,100	£17,990



MS LIVING 7.4

MS LIVING 8.2

MS LIVING 9.5

Turatello **LIVING** editions also come with 2 side windows, wardrobe with hangers and shelves, fold away table, double bed, enclosed shower, sink, chemical toilet, hot water boiler, refrigerator and all round insulated walls.

Gross (kg)	3,500	3,500	3,500
Load (kg)	1800	1700	1600
Unladen trailer weight (kg)	1,500	1,500	1,600
Load bed length (m)	4,1	4,1	5,4
Load bed width (m)	2,16	2,16	2,16
Internal height (m)	2,00	2,00	2,00
Overall length (m)	7,40	7,40	8,20
Overall width (m)	2,31	2,31	2,31
Overall height (m)	2,65	2,65	2,65
Wheel size	195/55 R13	195/55 R13	195/55 R13
Axles	2	2	2
Spare wheel	~	✓	✓
Heavy duty jockey wheel	~	✓	✓
Sleeps	2	2 or 4	4
Rear access	Ramp with load absorbers	Ramp with load absorbers	Ramp with load absorbers
Side doors	Garage door / Living door	Garage door / Living door	Garage door / Living door
Front access hatch	~	~	✓
Loading winch	Manual, up to 900kg	Manual, up to 900kg	Manual, up to 900kg
240v External Connector	~	✓	✓
Price*	£35,825	£37,500	£39,700



The state of the s	A	7.
Optional extra examples	Price (£ ex VAT)	
Second side door large 300cm	804	- 2
Roof opening vent	144	J.
3500lbs Electric winch with remote control	572	16
Internal LED lights	158	
Wheel Straps	123	
Full length Aluminium Floor	960	
Tyre Rack	576	
240v Internal Fused Power Socket	108	
Raceramps RR-TR-5 ramp extensions (pair)	468	1
400cm x 250cm Awning	1080	
Tyre pressure monitor	66	_
110W Solar panel for battery charging	780	
Partial colour change	1,440	
Total colour change	2,286	
Version Plus+ (274cm external height)	1,920	A ROY THE
Largo internal width 2.38m, external width 2.5m	1,440	
		第一种



GET A QUOTE

For more info or to build your dream trailer please get in touch:

+44(0)7432 112 816 info@turatello.co.uk

Wood Farm, Spring Lane, Lambley, Nottingham, NG4 4PF